
R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40

Henley 46.31 6 0 01 6Q 0 0Clemens 02.385 16063 94 0

Dudley 38.68 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Murray 02.844 16064 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  108 SCT:  47

Ellie 54.77 7 5 0 32NQ 0 0Wagner 01.972 08040 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43

Zor-el 27.88 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bergmann 03.873 12041 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37

Sequel 22.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Embrey 04.996 20046 100 0

Snap 36.22 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Fisher 03.097 20054 0 0

Dare 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.008 20057 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40

Tulip 24.18 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Hooper 04.6310 24061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  112 SCT:  37

Fig 24.42 0 0 7 35NQ 0 0Mark 04.5911 24C062 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  0

Goldfish 36.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hack 03.262 08016 100 0

Kouki 43.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 02.791 08015 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  0

MomoHa! 26.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.573 12019 100 0

Glenna 27.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Griggs 04.384 12020 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lape 10.005 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  0

Tripp 19.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schiffleger 06.3710 20447 100 0

Chaka Khan 23.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 05.449 20055 100 0

Cinder 47.41 11 4 1 47NQ 2 0Mellon 02.686 20013 0 0

Cooper 39.67 3 3 0 21NQ 2 0Mellon 03.208 20024 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.007 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  0

Redford 45.54 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Zumba 02.7911 24060 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  48
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Tempi 73.52 25 1 0 80NQ 1 0Diamond 02.1260 12401 0 0

Spark 44.57 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Samchuck 03.5061 12402 0 0

E.T. 66.58 18 2 1 69NQ 1 0Wagner 02.3462 12405 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46

Loa 51.23 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.12102 16419 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.00147 20424 0 0

Montee 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Foltz 00.00154 20446 0 0

Fever 42.10 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Westcott 03.90146 20420 0 0

Sligo 33.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Johnston 04.87148 20425 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00149 20428 0 0

Ben 65.10 21 5 0 88NQ 1 0Kramer 02.52150 20432 0 0

Mike 34.83 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Simon 04.71151 20433 0 0

Riley 67.00 23 2 1 84NQ 1 0McGuigan 02.45152 20437 0 0

Flirt 28.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 05.85153 20439 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46

Link 57.94 11 4 4 73NQ 2 0Nicholson 02.83185 24449 0 0

Sandy 59.31 13 2 1 54NQ 1 0Iannotti 02.77186 24452 0 0

Declan 50.01 4 2 2 32NQ 0 0Solakian 03.28188 24456 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.00187 24455 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  51

Tippie 31.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 04.9018 08141 100 19

Trixie 35.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.4214 08135 100 15

Penny 37.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mark 04.1515 08137 100 13

Sassy 42.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.719 08128 100 8

Kid 47.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.2823 08394 100 3

Chance 51.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.0320 08147 100 0

Aura 49.62 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Wagner 03.148 08126 0 0

Zoom 41.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.7810 08129 0 0

Bug 44.66 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Powers 03.4911 08130 0 0

Sofia 59.23 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.6312 08131 0 0

Snowee 57.18 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Russell 02.7313 08132 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.007 08134 0 0

Scout 53.74 2 2 2 26NQ 2 0Miyahara 02.9016 08138 0 0

Judy Judy 40.38 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.8617 08139 0 0

Dot 33.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.6619 08142 0 0

Livvie 33.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 04.6721 08148 0 0

Jose 48.27 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Potter 03.2322 08149 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  48

Posh 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rokosz 00.0049 12187 0 0

Maksim 29.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.3430 12162 100 18

Aeryn 29.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.2448 12186 100 18

2/16/2018 Page 2 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Radiance 30.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.0325 12152 100 17

Ruddy 31.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 04.9237 12171 100 16

Madyson 32.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 04.7845 12183 100 15

Bowen 35.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.4251 12193 100 12

Pebbles 35.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.3657 12203 100 12

Gidget 36.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.2855 12201 100 11

Tamiah 36.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.2832 12164 100 11

Victoria 37.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.1859 12403 100 10

Tweek 37.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.1539 12173 100 10

Reign 40.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.9035 12168 100 7

Rowan 44.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.5436 12169 100 3

Winner 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4242 12179 100 2

Misha 42.12 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.7027 12156 0 0

Pippi 51.93 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.0028 12160 0 0

Peak 48.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.2029 12161 0 0

Pip 35.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.3831 12163 0 0

Ginny 35.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schauer 04.3933 12165 0 0

Sarah 71.61 23 3 1 89NQ 1 0Brown 02.1834 12167 0 0

Dixie Doodle 36.72 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0O'Shea 04.2538 12172 0 0

Targhee 29.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 05.2540 12175 0 0

Fizz 41.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Larson 03.7643 12180 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0044 12182 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Guidone 10.0046 12184 0 0

Minnie 44.41 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.5147 12185 0 0

Darla 42.16 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0McCay 03.7050 12190 0 0

Kal-El 26.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gagnon 05.8752 12194 0 0

Pixie 37.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 04.1653 12196 0 0

Ta-Da! 62.47 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0Mount 02.5054 12197 0 0

Tressa 51.13 3 0 1 14NQ 1 0Griffett 03.0556 12202 0 0

Angie 50.97 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Doret 03.0658 12204 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0026 12154 0 0

Patriot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.0041 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46

Nell 25.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.2184 16238 100 20

Mysti 28.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 05.5680 16229 100 17

Bizzy 29.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.4697 16257 100 16

Vu 32.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 04.8874 16212 100 13

Kip 34.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.6773 16211 100 11

Melody 35.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.4681 16234 100 10

Alibi 38.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 04.1977 16225 100 7

Sadie 40.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 03.9682 16236 100 5

Amber 40.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.9376 16219 100 5

Zuri 41.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.9075 16218 100 4

Harley 40.39 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Roseman 03.9662 16206 0 0

Xena 53.24 7 1 1 31NQ 2 0Cimprich 03.0164 16216 0 0

Emma 47.07 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4066 16217 0 0
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Ferris B. 35.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.5668 16223 0 0

Samone 29.61 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Eicher 05.4070 16224 0 0

Hula 33.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ancona 04.7778 16226 0 0

Lucy 51.00 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Jaffe 03.1479 16227 0 0

Rip 40.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 03.9383 16237 0 0

Bridget 48.57 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Duran 03.2985 16239 0 0

Dobby 57.56 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0O'Shea 02.7886 16241 0 0

Si 29.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Visco 05.3787 16242 0 0

Lizard 53.06 7 2 3 46NQ 1 0McNeil 03.0272 16243 0 0

Dash 28.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Garrahy 05.5788 16244 0 0

Jett 35.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.5091 16247 0 0

Tucker 39.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Powell 04.0992 16252 0 0

Mica 40.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 03.9993 16253 0 0

Pearl 41.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Summersgill 03.8694 16254 0 0

Michael 29.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 05.3795 16255 0 0

Flash 47.66 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Farquhar 03.3696 16256 0 0

MeMe 33.59 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sumrall 04.7698 16411 0 0

Lilly 52.93 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Kramer 03.0299 16414 0 0

Grover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.00100 16415 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lange 00.0089 16245 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0090 16246 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00101 16416 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.00144 20442 0 0

Drew 28.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.81141 20333 100 15

Notch 28.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCune 05.71135 20317 100 15

Russ 29.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Simon 05.60143 20336 100 14

Hops 31.61 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.19131 20309 100 12

Gracie 32.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.07126 20297 100 11

Gabby 32.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.01133 20312 100 11

Ruby-do 35.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.68138 20323 100 8

Tommee 35.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.59136 20320 100 8

Charlee 35.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.59130 20307 100 8

Cam 43.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 03.76137 20321 100 0

Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rose 10.00108 20260 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.00109 20261 0 0

Dynamo 33.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 14.95110 20264 0 0

Tripp 33.33 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.92111 20270 0 0

Jamie 32.24 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Anderson 05.09112 20272 0 0

Katie 41.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.98113 20273 0 0

Pit 34.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lamphere 04.82114 20275 0 0

Allie 45.54 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.60115 20279 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.00116 20280 0 0

Honest Abe 38.52 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0McNeil 04.26117 20281 0 0

Zena 32.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowski 05.03119 20287 0 0

Legend 29.84 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Arndt 05.50120 20289 0 0
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Oskar 35.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 04.61121 20291 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuell 10.00122 20292 0 0

Indiana Bones 44.09 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rooney 03.72123 20294 0 0

Tess 26.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.18124 20295 0 0

Mosby 33.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foltz 04.90125 20296 0 0

Scoot 34.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sherman 04.82127 20299 0 0

Amber 36.46 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Keens 04.50128 20302 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00129 20306 0 0

Dyllie 38.34 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rose 04.28132 20310 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.00134 20316 0 0

Jesse Belle 33.14 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mackes 04.95139 20326 0 0

Happy 45.80 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.58140 20328 0 0

Amos 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Foltz 10.00142 20335 0 0

Declan 34.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Minnella 04.72145 20444 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00118 20283 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.00174 24355 0 0

Smitten 28.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 05.77175 24357 100 17

Kaboom 28.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCune 05.76165 24339 100 17

Karizma 35.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.65167 24342 100 10

Rumor 39.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Odgers 04.16184 24382 100 6

Marco 39.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.11178 24364 100 6

Alice 37.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carberry 04.35166 24341 0 0

Duke 40.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 04.08168 24343 0 0

Shambhu 38.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 04.26171 24347 0 0

Austin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheen 10.00172 24350 0 0

Baron 37.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 04.33173 24353 0 0

Wile E 37.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Silver 04.42176 24358 0 0

Maren 45.59 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Sheen 03.60181 24371 0 0

Iko 51.51 5 1 1 25NQ 0 0McCaffree 03.18182 24378 0 0

Rocky 35.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 04.57183 24379 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.00169 24344 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00170 24346 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.00177 24361 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00179 24367 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00180 24370 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  164 SCT:  44

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00191 24C385 0 0

Suede 28.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.75189 24C383 100 15

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitt 10.00190 24C384 0 0

Grace 28.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rubinstein 05.69192 24C386 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  108 SCT:  52

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.001 04032 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45

Shannon 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Danek 00.009 20037 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51

Rose 49.69 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Blackstone 03.30164 20393 0 0

R

FRI-16 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  156 SCT:  56

Brooke 37.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.175 04072 100 18

Crush 42.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.691 04067 100 13

Sadie 44.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.474 04070 100 11

Honey 49.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.156 04074 100 6

Libby 53.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 02.902 04068 100 2

Winnie 40.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Paul 03.893 04069 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  53

GG 62.61 9 0 1 32NQ 1 0Berman 02.4924 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  51

Lucy 44.46 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Powell 03.6063 12084 0 0

Griffin 38.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.1064 12085 0 0

Zing 41.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Morgan 03.8265 12087 0 0

Jack 55.05 4 0 0 12NQ 2 0Harvey 02.9166 12089 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49

Ziggy 28.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.76105 16105 100 20

Rhythm 30.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Embrey 05.37103 16095 100 18

Bosun 49.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berghold 03.28107 16391 0 0

Torque 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCune 00.00104 16099 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00106 16259 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51

Ganesha 35.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.57161 20123 100 15

Spock 37.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.36158 20116 100 13

Rush 37.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.32162 20124 100 13

Chance 46.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burke 03.51159 20120 100 4

Peach 50.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turner 03.23155 20109 0 0

Brody 43.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.78156 20110 0 0

Mickey 37.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.39157 20113 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.00160 20122 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 40.73 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Diaz 04.03163 20125 0 0
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